	Tues. Aug. 12
	7:00 pm, Undercroft
	Open House

Rehearsal 
	

	Tues. Aug. 19
	7:00 pm, Undercroft
	Open House

Rehearsal
	

	Tues. Aug. 26
	7:00 pm, Undercroft
	Open House

Rehearsal
	

	SUNDAY, Aug. 31
	10:00  (reh. @ 9:00am)
	Labor Songs
	Bread & Roses, Union Maid, Soldier’s Joy?

	Tues. Sept. 2
	7:00 pm, Undercroft
	Rehearsal
	

	SATURDAY, Sept. 6
	4:00-5:00pm
	Schenley Plaza
	8/31 songs + old-standbys

	Tues. Sept. 9
	7:00 pm, Undercroft
	Rehearsal
	

	Tues. Sept. 16
	7:00 pm, Undercroft
	Rehearsal
	

	SUNDAY, Sept. 21
	9:30 & 11:00
	
	Cambia todo cambia, If I had a hammer (Sp.), Gather by the River (inst.)

	Tues. Sept. 23
	
	REHEARSAL?
	

	Tues. Sept. 30
	7:00 pm, Sanctuary
	Rehearsal
	

	SUNDAY, Oct. 5
	9:30 & 11:00
	Peace Connections
	Alone on the Homestead,  How many miles must we march?

Josefin’s Dopvals

	Tues. Oct. 7
	7:00pm, Sanctuary
	Rehearsal
	

	SUNDAY, Oct. 12
	10:30 
	Northside UU Service
	

	Tues. Oct. 14
	
	NO REHEARSAL
	

	Tues. Oct. 21
	7:00pm, Sanctuary
	Rehearsal
	

	Thurs. Oct. 30
	
	Rehearsal w/ Sanctuary Choir
	One Voice



	Thurs. Nov. 6
	
	Rehearsal w/ Sanctuary Choir
	One Voice

	SUNDAY, Nov. 9
	9:30 & 11:00
	
	One Voice, Come on up to the House, Tune?

	Tues. Nov. 11
	
	NO REHEARSAL
	

	Tues. Nov. 18
	7:00pm, Sanctuary
	Workshop
	Stacey’s Workshop

	Tues. Nov. 25
	7:00pm, Sanctuary
	Workshop
	

	Tues. Dec. 2
	7:00pm, Sanctuary
	Workshop
	

	Tues. Dec. 9
	7:00pm, Sanctuary
	Rehearsal
	

	Tues. Dec. 16
	7:00pm, Sanctuary
	Rehearsal
	

	SUNDAY, Dec. 21
	11:00
	Hanukkah/Solstice
	

	
	
	
	

	SPRING PERFORMANCES:

1/11, 2/15, 3/15, 4/5, 4/18 (Follies), 5/17, 6/14
	
	
	


